
クラス別 2013 / 8 / 3   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

Expert Entry :6    Start :6
1 17 青のｴｲﾄ RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ265/35R18 MC前II型(ABA) 41.755 3 / 56 89.593
2 16 RTE れじ RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 41.949 10 / 59 0.194 89.178
3 19 RTE あろｰず RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 255/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 42.087 3 / 52 0.332 88.886
4 21 BRYU RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ255/40R17 MC前 I型(LA) 42.677 3 / 38 0.922 87.657
5 20 やまと@仮病 RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ255/40R17 MC前 I型(LA) 42.846 4 / 28 1.091 87.311
6 22 RTE ﾖｼﾌﾐ RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ255/40R17 MC前 I型(LA) 43.297 40 / 60 1.542 86.402

More Entry :16    Start :16
1 32 いちひろ@FLUX&NRF RX-8 TYPE-RS GY RSSpors 265/35R18 MC後III型 42.643 61 / 70 87.727
2 33 ben.@NRF&FLUX RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 42.996 22 / 69 0.353 87.007
3 29 ﾉﾘﾁ RX-8 TYPE-RS BS RE11-A 265/35R18 MC後III型 43.089 4 / 55 0.446 86.819
4 24 L.E.D RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC後III型 43.245 15 / 59 0.602 86.506
5 30 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ255/40R17 MC前 I型(LA) 43.659 3 / 55 1.016 85.685
6 26 tane_K@G.D.R RX-8 TYPE-RS ATRSPORTS2 265/35R18 MC後III型 43.672 11 / 63 1.029 85.660
7 23 ﾔｽ RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 255/35R18 MC前II型(ABA) 43.798 5 / 38 1.155 85.413
8 25 ｽﾊﾟﾌﾞﾗ HKD RX-8 TYPE-RS DL ZⅡ265/35R18 MC後III型 43.853 47 / 57 1.210 85.306
9 31 Shu RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ245/40R18 MC前 I型(LA) 44.049 6 / 61 1.406 84.927
10 34 八百 RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ245/40R18 MC後III型 44.152 19 / 55 1.509 84.729
11 37 NA6発@GDR RX-8 TYPE-RS FD595RS-R 255/35R18 MC後III型 44.166 5 / 60 1.523 84.702
12 52 ｱｰｽZang-Neng烏 RX-8 TYPE-RS GY RSSports 245/40R18 MC後III型 44.515 48 / 66 1.872 84.038
13 38 とっ様 RX-8 TYPE-S YH AD08 255/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 44.556 4 / 44 1.913 83.960
14 36 ｻﾞﾝｸ@GARAGE FLUX RX-8 TYPE-S FD595RS-R 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 44.801 52 / 60 2.158 83.501
15 51 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛ@TEAM FLUX RX-8 TYPE-RS GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC後III型 45.466 43 / 65 2.823 82.280
16 45 悠夜 RX-8 TYPE-S FD595RS-R 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 46.640 57 / 57 3.997 80.209

Light Entry :9    Start :8
1 27 NRM J2@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ RX-8 TYPE-RS HK R-S3 255/40R17 MC後III型 43.486 12 / 60 86.026
2 46 berunar RX-8 TYPE-S Dl ZⅡ255/35R18 MC後III型 44.576 20 / 63 1.090 83.923
3 39 あきやまそう RX-8 TYPE-RS TY R1R 255/40R17 MC後III型 44.691 35 / 61 1.205 83.707
4 43 machi@RSF千葉 RX-8 TYPE-RS BS RE050 225/40R19 MC後III型 45.380 51 / 65 1.894 82.436
5 44 SHOH1 RX-8 TYPE-S BS RE11 225/45R18 MC前II型(ABA) 45.824 58 / 58 2.338 81.637
6 35 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX-8 RX-8 TYPE-S DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 MC前 I型(LA) 45.855 4 / 5 2.369 81.582
7 53 alive1967 RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 245/40R18 46.258 64 / 65 2.772 80.871
8 47 keioeast RX-8 TYPE-S DL DZ101 225/45R18 MC後III型 47.253 37 / 66 3.767 79.168

STD Entry :3    Start :3
1 18 ぱららRX-8(STD) RX-8 STD 5MT KH V700 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 42.502 10 / 57 88.018
2 28 ▽ﾆｹ△ RX-8 STD 5MT GY RSSport 255/40R17 MC前II型(ABA) 43.791 10 / 59 1.289 85.427
3 40 NEROどんたっく RX-8 STD 5MT GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC前II型(ABA) 46.189 45 / 57 3.687 80.992

OPEN-R Entry :1    Start :1
1 41 ﾊﾞｵﾊﾞﾌﾞ RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 43.678 30 / 36 85.648

AT Entry :1    Start :1
1 48 さんでい RX-8 TYPE-E 6AT BS RE050A 225/45R18 MC後III型 48.485 6 / 14 77.157

LOVE-T Entry :5    Start :5
1 54 黒7 RX7FD3S KH V700 265/35R18 41.393 14 / 49 90.376
2 56 RTE たっちん SUBARU WRX STI DL ZII 245/40R18 42.946 46 / 65 1.553 87.108
3 58 NRM白い丸目 SUBARU GDB-A GY RSSports 235/45R17 43.437 44 / 62 2.044 86.123
4 62 MR2ﾌﾛﾑ沼津 TOYOTA MR2 SW20 DL ZII  205/50R15 43.454 6 / 61 2.061 86.090
5 64 NRMつかｰさん TOYOTA JZX100 FD595RS-R 225/40R18 46.610 17 / 54 5.217 80.260

Name CarName Type TirePos No Lap GapBest Time Ave.
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第７回エイト祭！エイトリアンカップ ２０１３ Summer

クラス別 2013 / 8 / 3   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

LOVE-NA Entry :7    Start :7
1 60 6度8分 TOYOTA 86 ZN6 DL ZII 225/50R16 43.651 9 / 61 85.701
2 57 3亀 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNB8 DL ZII 195/50R15 43.944 10 / 60 0.293 85.130
3 59 ｸﾛﾊﾁ☆71号車 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC BS RE-11A 205/50R16 43.952 14 / 49 0.301 85.114
4 55 RTE さわじぃ BRZ RA SUBARU BRZ ZC6 FD595RS-R 225/40R18 44.241 10 / 61 0.590 84.558
5 63 黒石ｺﾞﾛｦ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC ﾅﾝｶﾝNS-2R 225/45R17 44.268 8 / 65 0.617 84.507
6 65 RTE らんまん ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC BS RE-01R 205/45R16 44.821 26 / 35 1.170 83.464
7 61 kiku ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC BS RE-11A 205/50R16 45.151 3 / 23 1.500 82.854

初心者 Entry :15    Start :13
1 68 mabo RX-8 TYPE-S DL Z1☆ 225/45R18 MC前 I型(LA) 46.309 16 / 27 80.782
2 69 まっちゃん RX-8 TYPE-S GY REVSPEC02 235/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 47.574 19 / 28 1.265 78.634
3 77 横浜の青い虚勢 RX-8 TYPE-RS ﾅﾝｶﾝ225/40R19 MC後III型 47.821 25 / 28 1.512 78.228
4 72 かりｰな ﾏﾂﾀﾞ CX-5 GY EAGLEF1 255/55R18 48.567 22 / 27 2.258 77.026
5 73 kongouchi RX-8 TYPE-S BS RE040 225/40R18 MC前 I型(LA) 48.805 25 / 26 2.496 76.651
6 75 のり RX-8 TYPE-E 6AT BS RE050 225/40R19 MC前II型(ABA) 48.986 25 / 26 2.677 76.368
7 67 hase3p RX-8 TYPE-S GY REVSPEC 225/45R18 MC前 I型(LA) 49.029 25 / 27 2.720 76.301
8 80 BRD. RX-8 STD 5MT KH MATRACTX 225/45R18 MC前II型(ABA) 49.284 18 / 26 2.975 75.906
9 74 ｶｽﾞ@R34 NISSAN ER34 ATRSPORT 235/45R17 49.322 16 / 20 3.013 75.847
10 71 Taishi@love8 ﾃﾞﾐｵ DY5W TY T1R 205/50R16 49.830 22 / 26 3.521 75.074
11 79 かもみん RX-8 STD 5MT DL ZIEXZE912 225/55R16 49.909 25 / 26 3.600 74.955
12 66 Nﾀﾛｰ CR-X EF8 - 50.131 8 / 10 3.822 74.623
13 70 ｸﾎﾞﾛﾄﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C TY T1R 205/55R15 50.389 14 / 26 4.080 74.241

Pos No Name CarName Type Tire Lap GapBest Time Ave.
Km/h

４輪コース(1,039.15m)



RX-8GP予選 ①②総合 2013 / 8 / 3   :  

結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 1 GP 1 RTE ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµDELTA RX-8 MSV BS RE-11A 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 41.317 10 90.542
2 12 GP 2 RTE R大佐 RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 42.150 17 0.833 88.753
3 7 GP 3 ﾊﾝｸﾗ･ﾁﾞｺﾐｰﾆ RX-8 MSV3 DL Z1☆ 265/40R17 MC前II型(ABA) 42.176 18 0.859 88.698
4 11 GP 4 ﾚ･ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ大成鉱油RX8 RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ255/40R17 MC前II型(ABA) 42.338 16 1.021 88.359
5 8 GP 5 毒蝮会ｺﾜｲｰﾖ･ﾍﾟﾘｰﾆ提督 RX-8 TYPE-S DL Z1☆ 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 42.352 15 1.035 88.330
6 2 GP 6 ﾄﾞｴﾑﾝﾁｮｽ･ｳｯｽﾞｼｵ RX-8 TYPE-RS HK R-S3 265/35R18 MC後III型 42.483 10 1.166 88.057
7 6 GP 7 RTEｷﾐ･ｹﾛﾔﾈﾝ RX-8 MSV DL ZⅡ255/40R17 MC前 I型(LA) 42.524 15 1.207 87.972
8 3 GP 8 毒蝮会の切り札ｷｭｱA先輩 RX-8 TYPE-S HK R-S3 265/35R18 MC前II型(ABA) 42.791 15 1.474 87.424
9 15 GP 9 RTE ﾖﾙﾉ･ｲﾄﾅｰﾐ RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 43.028 11 1.711 86.942
10 10 GP 10 RTE みつ RX-8 TYPE-S HK R-S3 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 43.057 14 1.740 86.883
11 14 GP 11 ﾃﾞﾙDX RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 255/40R17 MC前 I型(LA) 43.083 15 1.766 86.831

5 GP NRMｲｹﾒﾝﾄｽ･ﾋﾟｱｰﾚ RX-8 SpiritR GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC後III型 0

Entry :75    Start :11

Lap GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type TirePos No Class C.P.

第７回エイト祭！エイトリアンカップ ２０１３ Summer

４輪コース(1,039.15m)



RX-8GP決勝 2013 / 8 / 3   :  

決勝結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 1 GP 1 RTE ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµDELTA RX-8 MSV BS RE-11A 265/35R18 10 7'21.064 42.820 10 / 10 84.816
2 11 GP 2 ﾚ･ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ大成鉱油RX8 RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ255/40R17 10 7'23.075 2.011 42.629 2 / 10 84.431
3 7 GP 3 ﾊﾝｸﾗ･ﾁﾞｺﾐｰﾆ RX-8 MSV3 DL Z1☆ 265/40R17 10 7'23.792 2.728 42.637 2 / 10 84.295
4 2 GP 4 ﾄﾞｴﾑﾝﾁｮｽ･ｳｯｽﾞｼｵ RX-8 TYPE-RS HK R-S3 265/35R18 10 7'24.519 3.455 43.078 3 / 10 84.157
5 3 GP 5 毒蝮会の切り札ｷｭｱA先輩 RX-8 TYPE-S HK R-S3 265/35R18 10 7'25.273 4.209 43.093 4 / 10 84.015
6 10 GP 6 RTE みつ RX-8 TYPE-S HK R-S3 265/35R18 10 7'26.125 5.061 42.982 6 / 10 83.854
7 6 GP 7 RTEｷﾐ･ｹﾛﾔﾈﾝ RX-8 MSV DL ZⅡ255/40R17 10 7'27.728 6.664 43.297 3 / 10 83.554
8 15 GP 8 RTE ﾖﾙﾉ･ｲﾄﾅｰﾐ RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 265/35R18 10 7'28.239 7.175 43.170 3 / 10 83.459
9 14 GP 9 ﾃﾞﾙDX RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 255/40R17 10 7'34.086 13.022 43.561 4 / 10 82.384
10 8 GP 10 毒蝮会ｺﾜｲｰﾖ･ﾍﾟﾘｰﾆ提督 RX-8 TYPE-S DL Z1☆ 265/35R18 10 7'34.568 13.504 43.196 4 / 10 82.297

11 12 GP 11 RTE R大佐 RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 265/35R18 6 4'26.442 4Laps 42.576 2 / 6 84.242

Fastest Lap

GP 42.576 (2 / 6) 87.865 km/h 12 RTE R大佐 / RX-8 TYPE-S

Start Time :15:49'28    Finish Time :15:56'49.929 Entry :75    Start :11    Finish :11

Ave.
Km/h

***** 以上チェッカー *****

Type Lap LapTotal Time Gap Best TimePos No Class C.P. Name CarName

第７回エイト祭！エイトリアンカップ ２０１３ Summer
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 模擬レース 2013 / 8 / 3   :  

決勝結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 54 LOVE-t 1 黒7 RX7FD3S KH V700 265/35R18 6 4'25.299 41.281 2 / 6 84.605
2 59 LOVE-NA 1 ｸﾛﾊﾁ☆71号車 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC BS RE-11A 205/50R16 6 4'33.138 7.839 44.614 2 / 6 82.177
3 57 LOVE-NA 2 3亀 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNB8 DL ZII 195/50R15 6 4'33.507 8.208 44.549 2 / 6 82.066
4 55 LOVE-NA 3 RTE さわじぃ BRZ RASUBARU BRZ ZC6 FD595RS-R 225/40R18 6 4'33.908 8.609 44.394 4 / 6 81.946
5 61 LOVE-NA 4 kiku ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC BS RE-11A 205/50R16 6 4'36.849 11.550 44.941 3 / 6 81.075
6 58 LOVE-t 2 NRM白い丸目 SUBARU GDB-A GY RSSports 235/45R17 6 4'37.376 12.077 43.990 5 / 6 80.921
7 65 LOVE-NA 5 RTE らんまん ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC BS RE-01R 205/45R16 6 4'40.673 15.374 44.951 6 / 6 79.971
8 63 LOVE-NA 6 黒石ｺﾞﾛｦ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC ﾅﾝｶﾝNS-2R 225/45R17 6 4'41.172 15.873 44.476 6 / 6 79.829

Fastest Lap

LOVE-t 41.281 (2 / 6) 90.621 km/h 54 黒7 / RX7FD3S
LOVE-NA 44.394 (4 / 6) 84.267 km/h 55 RTE さわじぃ BRZ RA / SUBARU BRZ ZC6

Start Time :15:32'43    Finish Time :15:37'09.250 Entry :75    Start :8    Finish :8

Ave.
Km/h

***** 以上チェッカー *****

Type Lap LapTotal Time Gap Best TimePos No Class C.P. Name CarName

第７回エイト祭！エイトリアンカップ ２０１３ Summer

４輪コース(1,039.15m)



2013 / 8 / 3   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 54 LOVE-t 1 黒7 RX7FD3S KH V700 265/35R18 41.393 49 90.376
2 17 Expert 1 青のｴｲﾄ RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ265/35R18 MC前II型(ABA) 41.755 56 0.362 89.593
3 16 Expert 2 RTE れじ RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 41.949 59 0.556 89.178
4 19 Expert 3 RTE あろｰず RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 255/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 42.087 52 0.694 88.886
5 18 STD 1 ぱららRX-8(STD) RX-8 STD 5MT KH V700 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 42.502 57 1.109 88.018
6 32 More 1 いちひろ@FLUX&NRF RX-8 TYPE-RS GY RSSpors 265/35R18 MC後III型 42.643 70 1.250 87.727
7 21 Expert 4 BRYU RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ255/40R17 MC前 I型(LA) 42.677 38 1.284 87.657
8 20 Expert 5 やまと@仮病 RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ255/40R17 MC前 I型(LA) 42.846 28 1.453 87.311
9 56 LOVE-t 2 RTE たっちん SUBARU WRX STI DL ZII 245/40R18 42.946 65 1.553 87.108
10 33 More 2 ben.@NRF&FLUX RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 42.996 69 1.603 87.007
11 29 More 3 ﾉﾘﾁ RX-8 TYPE-RS BS RE11-A 265/35R18 MC後III型 43.089 55 1.696 86.819
12 24 More 4 L.E.D RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC後III型 43.245 59 1.852 86.506
13 22 Expert 6 RTE ﾖｼﾌﾐ RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ255/40R17 MC前 I型(LA) 43.297 60 1.904 86.402
14 58 LOVE-t 3 NRM白い丸目 SUBARU GDB-A GY RSSports 235/45R17 43.437 62 2.044 86.123
15 62 LOVE-t 4 MR2ﾌﾛﾑ沼津 TOYOTA MR2 SW20 DL ZII  205/50R15 43.454 61 2.061 86.090
16 27 Light 1 NRM J2@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ RX-8 TYPE-RS HK R-S3 255/40R17 MC後III型 43.486 60 2.093 86.026
17 60 LOVE-NA 1 6度8分 TOYOTA 86 ZN6 DL ZII 225/50R16 43.651 61 2.258 85.701
18 30 More 5 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ255/40R17 MC前 I型(LA) 43.659 55 2.266 85.685
19 26 More 6 tane_K@G.D.R RX-8 TYPE-RS ATRSPORTS2 265/35R18 MC後III型 43.672 63 2.279 85.660
20 41 OPEN-R 1 ﾊﾞｵﾊﾞﾌﾞ RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 43.678 36 2.285 85.648
21 28 STD 2 ▽ﾆｹ△ RX-8 STD 5MT GY RSSport 255/40R17 MC前II型(ABA) 43.791 59 2.398 85.427
22 23 More 7 ﾔｽ RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 255/35R18 MC前II型(ABA) 43.798 38 2.405 85.413
23 25 More 8 ｽﾊﾟﾌﾞﾗ HKD RX-8 TYPE-RS DL ZⅡ265/35R18 MC後III型 43.853 57 2.460 85.306
24 57 LOVE-NA 2 3亀 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNB8 DL ZII 195/50R15 43.944 60 2.551 85.130
25 59 LOVE-NA 3 ｸﾛﾊﾁ☆71号車 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC BS RE-11A 205/50R16 43.952 49 2.559 85.114
26 31 More 9 Shu RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ245/40R18 MC前 I型(LA) 44.049 61 2.656 84.927
27 34 More 10 八百 RX-8 TYPE-S DL ZⅡ245/40R18 MC後III型 44.152 55 2.759 84.729
28 37 More 11 NA6発@GDR RX-8 TYPE-RS FD595RS-R 255/35R18 MC後III型 44.166 60 2.773 84.702
29 55 LOVE-NA 4 RTE さわじぃ BRZ RA SUBARU BRZ ZC6 FD595RS-R 225/40R18 44.241 61 2.848 84.558
30 63 LOVE-NA 5 黒石ｺﾞﾛｦ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC ﾅﾝｶﾝNS-2R 225/45R17 44.268 65 2.875 84.507
31 52 More 12 ｱｰｽZang-Neng烏 RX-8 TYPE-RS GY RSSports 245/40R18 MC後III型 44.515 66 3.122 84.038
32 38 More 13 とっ様 RX-8 TYPE-S YH AD08 255/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 44.556 44 3.163 83.960
33 46 Light 2 berunar RX-8 TYPE-S Dl ZⅡ255/35R18 MC後III型 44.576 63 3.183 83.923
34 39 Light 3 あきやまそう RX-8 TYPE-RS TY R1R 255/40R17 MC後III型 44.691 61 3.298 83.707
35 36 More 14 ｻﾞﾝｸ@GARAGE FLUXRX-8 TYPE-S FD595RS-R 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 44.801 60 3.408 83.501
36 65 LOVE-NA 6 RTE らんまん ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC BS RE-01R 205/45R16 44.821 35 3.428 83.464
37 61 LOVE-NA 7 kiku ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC BS RE-11A 205/50R16 45.151 23 3.758 82.854
38 43 Light 4 machi@RSF千葉 RX-8 TYPE-RS BS RE050 225/40R19 MC後III型 45.380 65 3.987 82.436
39 51 More 15 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛ@TEAM FLUX RX-8 TYPE-RS GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC後III型 45.466 65 4.073 82.280
40 44 Light 5 SHOH1 RX-8 TYPE-S BS RE11 225/45R18 MC前II型(ABA) 45.824 58 4.431 81.637
41 35 Light 6 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX-8 RX-8 TYPE-S DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 MC前 I型(LA) 45.855 6 4.462 81.582
42 40 STD 3 NEROどんたっく RX-8 STD 5MT GY RSSports 265/35R18 MC前II型(ABA) 46.189 57 4.796 80.992
43 53 Light 7 alive1967 RX-8 TYPE-S GY RSSports 245/40R18 46.258 65 4.865 80.871
44 68 初心者 1 mabo RX-8 TYPE-S DL Z1☆ 225/45R18 MC前 I型(LA) 46.309 27 4.916 80.782
45 64 LOVE-t 5 NRMつかｰさん TOYOTA JZX100 FD595RS-R 225/40R18 46.610 54 5.217 80.260
46 45 More 16 悠夜 RX-8 TYPE-S FD595RS-R 265/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 46.640 57 5.247 80.209
47 47 Light 8 keioeast RX-8 TYPE-S DL DZ101 225/45R18 MC後III型 47.253 66 5.860 79.168
48 69 初心者 2 まっちゃん RX-8 TYPE-S GY REVSPEC02 235/35R18 MC前 I型(LA) 47.574 28 6.181 78.634
49 77 初心者 3 横浜の青い虚勢 RX-8 TYPE-RS ﾅﾝｶﾝ225/40R19 MC後III型 47.821 28 6.428 78.228
50 48 AT 1 さんでい RX-8 TYPE-E 6AT BS RE050A 225/45R18 MC後III型 48.485 14 7.092 77.157
51 72 初心者 4 かりｰな ﾏﾂﾀﾞ CX-5 GY EAGLEF1 255/55R18 48.567 27 7.174 77.026
52 73 初心者 5 kongouchi RX-8 TYPE-S BS RE040 225/45R18 MC前 I型(LA) 48.805 26 7.412 76.651
53 75 初心者 6 のり RX-8 TYPE-E 6AT BS RE050 225/40R19 MC前II型(ABA) 48.986 26 7.593 76.368
54 67 初心者 7 hase3p RX-8 TYPE-S GY REVSPEC 225/45R18 MC前 I型(LA) 49.029 27 7.636 76.301
55 80 初心者 8 BRD. RX-8 STD 5MT KH MATRACTX 225/45R18 MC前II型(ABA) 49.284 26 7.891 75.906
56 74 初心者 9 ｶｽﾞ@R34 NISSAN SKYLINE ER34ATRSPORT 235/45R17 49.322 20 7.929 75.847
57 71 初心者 10 Taishi@love8 ﾃﾞﾐｵ DY5W TY T1R 205/50R16 49.830 26 8.437 75.074
58 79 初心者 11 かもみん RX-8 STD 5MT DL ZIEXZE912 225/55R16 49.909 26 8.516 74.955
59 66 初心者 12 Nﾀﾛｰ CR-X EF8 - 50.131 10 8.738 74.623
60 70 初心者 13 ｸﾎﾞﾛﾄﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C TY T1R 205/55R15 50.389 26 8.996 74.241

CarNamePos No Class C.P. Name Tire Type Lap GapBest Time Ave.
Km/h

第７回エイト祭！エイトリアンカップ ２０１３ Summer

４輪コース(1,039.15m)




